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July 11

Monday, July 05
Holiday 

4:00pm 5:30pm Prep for class 
6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Tuesday, July 06
8:30am 10:00am Breakfast with Andrea McWilliams (Four Seasons-Trio)
4:00pm 5:30pm Prep for class 
6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Wednesday, July 07
10:00am 12:00pm CAMPO Aides Briefing (OTC, 505 Barton Springs Road,

Ste. 500, Austin Texas)
4:00pm 5:30pm Prep for class 
6:00pm 8:30pm Class

Thursday, July 08
8:00am 9:00am Last class day, Summer I

Friday, July 09

Saturday, July 10

Sunday, July 11
8:00am 9:00am Grades due, more or less, Summer I
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Monday, July 12

Tuesday, July 13
11:00am 12:00pm Call toby futrell
1:00pm 4:00pm COAERS-Benefits & Services (418 E. Highland Mall 

Blvd.)

Wednesday, July 14

Thursday, July 15

Friday, July 16
12:00pm 2:00pm Marty Toohey (Cantina Laredo)

Saturday, July 17

Sunday, July 18
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Monday, July 19

Tuesday, July 20

Wednesday, July 21
10:00am 10:30am Meet with Lee Leffingwell (Mayor's Office)
11:00am 11:30am Richard Hatfield re: Great Hills Zoning Case (Bill's 

Office)
11:30am 12:00pm Meet with Karen McGraw re: 4605 Ave B zoning case 

(CM Spelman's office )
3:00pm 3:30pm Anne Morgan re: Sanders settlement
4:00pm 4:30pm Wayne Vincent re: Sanders Lawsuit Settlement (Bill's 

Office)

Thursday, July 22

Friday, July 23
11:30am 12:30pm Staff ntg (Spider House)

Saturday, July 24

Sunday, July 25
4:00pm 5:00pm Hector Uribe fundraiser (El Sol y La Luna)
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Monday, July 26
10:00am 12:00pm Agenda Review
1:00pm 1:20pm Meet with Matt Simpson re: criminal penalties (CM 

Spelman's office )
1:30pm 2:00pm Updated: UPDATE  CM Spelmen regarding Budget 

(City Hall Rm 2003)
2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with David Armbrust re: Bull Creek PUD (CM 

Spelman's office )
4:00pm 4:30pm Morrison 1:1
4:45pm 5:00pm Joyce Central West Austin Neighborhood Planning 

Area 

Tuesday, July 27
10:00am 10:30am Meet with Sandy Baldridge re: Transportation Bonds 

(Bill's Office)
10:30am 11:00am FW: Mayor ProTem Martinez, CM Morrison, CM 

Spelman/Fairview Floodplain Variances:  ACM 
Edwards, Acting ACM Lazarus (City Hall, 2nd Flr, Conf 
Room 2017)

1:00pm 2:00pm City Manager One on One 
2:00pm 2:30pm Riley One on One 
3:00pm 3:30pm Updated: Briefing with APD and CM Spelman re: 

Digital In-Car Cameras and Public Safety Cameras (CM
Spelman's Office)

4:00pm 4:30pm Meet with Cory Walton re: Newning 
4:30pm 5:00pm Meet Michael Whillard re: allocating housing funds  

(CM Spelman )

Wednesday, July 28
9:30am 12:30pm Budget Work Session

10:30am 11:00am Martinez 1:1
12:30pm 1:00pm Meet with Frank Fuentes 
1:30pm 2:00pm Shade 1:1
3:00pm 3:30pm Leffingwell 1:1
3:30pm 4:00pm Cole One on One 
4:30pm 5:00pm Meet with Michael Wilt re: transportation bond 

package (CM Spelman's office)
4:30pm 5:00pm Riley 1:1

Thursday, July 29
Council Meeting 

Friday, July 30
11:00am 12:00pm Meet with Travis Froehlich re: Envision Central Texas  

(CM Spelman's office )
1:00pm 1:30pm CM Spelman 1-1 Special Called AFC meeting  (CM 

Spelman's office)
2:00pm 2:30pm Meet with Jana McCann re: Downtown Austin Plan, 

Waller Creek (CM Spelman's office )
3:30pm 4:00pm Meet with Jack Kirfman re: ERS (CM Spelman's office )
4:15pm 4:45pm Meet with Richard Fawal 

Saturday, July 31

Sunday, August 01


